
ED Brown Firearm Service Price List
PO Box 492 | Perry, MO 63462 | 573-565-3261 | Fax: 573-565-2791

Basic Service Package $99
Includes evaluation, ultrasonic cleaning, spring replacement (recoil spring and mainspring), and all shipping/insurance expenses.

Night Sight Replacement $99
Includes front and rear night sight, and labor.

Below is a list of additional services that are available.  Prices include parts and labor, unless noted.
Service Description Price

Refinish Refinish Frame Only, SS or Blue
Refinish Slide Only, SS or Blue*
*Does not include Classic Custom mirror finish slide.  Additional charge applies to 
refinish a Classic Custom slide. 

$ 100
$ 100

Gen4 Coating

Gen4 Coat Complete 1911 (Black)
Gen4 Coat 1911 Upper Only
Gen4 Coat 1911 Lower Only
Stealth Grey package (Black Gen4 upper, Stealth Grey Gen4 lower, black trigger &
     bushing, carbon fiber grips)
Battle Bronze package (Black Gen4 upper, Battle Bronze Gen4 lower, black trigger &
     bushing, black G10 grips)
OD Green package (Black Gen4 upper, OD Green Gen4 lower, black trigger &
     bushing, black G10 grips)

$ 295
$ 125
$ 170
$ 395

$ 395

$ 395

Mainspring Housing
Magwell housing
Blended magwell housing
Ed Brown Bobtail®

$ 125 - 140
$ 275 (plus refinish)
$ 160 - 180 (plus refinish)

Thumb Safety
Extended thumb safety
Ambi thumb safety
Machined extended thumb safety
Machined ambi thumb safety

$ 85.95
$ 138.95
$ 119.95
$ 224.95

Magazine Release
Standard magazine release
Extended magazine release
Standard magazine release with oversize button

$ 36.95
$ 36.95
$ 50.95

Trigger
3-hole long trigger
Solid long trigger
Solid short trigger

$ 46.95
$ 46.95
$ 46.95

Trigger Pull Custom pull weight (+ half pound increment, 3.5 pound minimum) $ 50

Top of Slide Flatten & serrate top
Custom rib (includes flatten & serrated top, plus relief cuts on each side, gives the 
     appearance of a raised rib)
Tri-Top
Tri-Serra-Top

$ 100 (plus refinish)
$ 350 (plus refinish)

$ 250 (plus refinish)
$ 350 (plus refinish)

Back of Slide Serrate back (above hammer) $ 150 (plus refinish)

Cocking Serrations Front cocking serrations (available only on Government slide with “square cut”
     serrations)
Carry cuts (relief cuts on front of slide)

$ 100 (plus refinish)

$ 150 (plus refinish)

Guide Rod Two-piece guide rod $ 44.95

Barrel Standard barrel
Suppressor ready barrel

$ 260
$ 325

Other Flush barrel crown
Flush barrel with 30° crown
Recessed slide stop
Gen4 coat bushing (black) 
Gen4 coat trigger (black)
Ball endmill cuts

$ 75
$ 75
$ 75 (plus refinish)
$ 15
$ 15
$ 150 (plus refinish)



Name      

Address     

City, State, Zip

Phone       EMAIL

Model

Serial Number

Subtotal

Shipping    $50 for frame, $19.95 for slide only, HI & AK $35 for slide only

Grand Total

Card Type:  VISA  Masercard     Discover    American Express

Card #         Exp Date   CCV

Signature                   Date

Engraving Custom laser engraving $ Quote

Grips

Laminate grips
Double Diamond Black Desert Sand grips
Double Diamond Black G10 grips
Slim laminate grips (includes slim bushings and screws)
Carbon Fiber grips
VZ grips (select VZ style, color and options)

$ 49.95
$ 59.95
$ 59.95
$ 133
$ 95
$ 65 and up

Magazines (1) 7-round magazine
(1) Ed Brown 8-Pack® magazine

$ 32.95
$ 38.95

Lubricant Ed Brown Firearm Lubricant $ 5.95


