ED BROWN FIREARM SERVICE PRICE LIST

PO BOX 492 | PERRY, MO 63462 | 573-565-3261 | FAX: 573-565-2791

BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE \$99

Includes evaluation, ultrasonic cleaning, spring replacement (recoil spring and mainspring), and all shipping/insurance expenses.

NIGHT SIGHT REPLACEMENT \$99

Includes front and rear night sight, and labor.

Below is a list of additional services that are available. Prices include parts and labor, unless noted.

Service	Description	Price
REFINISH	Refinish Frame Only, SS or Blue Refinish Slide Only, SS or Blue* *Does not include Classic Custom mirror finish slide. Additional charge applies to refinish a Classic Custom slide.	\$ 100 \$ 100
GEN4 COATING	Gen4 Coat Complete 1911 (Black) Gen4 Coat 1911 Upper Only Gen4 Coat 1911 Lower Only Stealth Grey package (Black Gen4 upper, Stealth Grey Gen4 lower, black trigger & bushing, carbon fiber grips) Battle Bronze package (Black Gen4 upper, Battle Bronze Gen4 lower, black trigger & bushing, black G10 grips) OD Green package (Black Gen4 upper, OD Green Gen4 lower, black trigger & bushing, black G10 grips)	\$ 295 \$ 125 \$ 170 \$ 395 \$ 395
MAINSPRING HOUSING	Magwell housing Blended magwell housing Ed Brown Bobtail®	\$ 125 - 140 \$ 275 (plus refinish) \$ 160 - 180 (plus refinish)
THUMB SAFETY	Extended thumb safety Ambi thumb safety Machined extended thumb safety Machined ambi thumb safety	\$ 85.95 \$ 138.95 \$ 119.95 \$ 224.95
MAGAZINE RELEASE	Standard magazine release Extended magazine release Standard magazine release with oversize button	\$ 36.95 \$ 36.95 \$ 50.95
TRIGGER	3-hole long trigger Solid long trigger Solid short trigger	\$ 46.95 \$ 46.95 \$ 46.95
TRIGGER PULL	Custom pull weight (+ half pound increment, 3.5 pound minimum)	\$ 50
TOP OF SLIDE	Flatten & serrate top Custom rib (includes flatten & serrated top, plus relief cuts on each side, gives the appearance of a raised rib) Tri-Top Tri-Serra-Top	\$ 100 (plus refinish) \$ 350 (plus refinish) \$ 250 (plus refinish) \$ 350 (plus refinish)
BACK OF SLIDE	Serrate back (above hammer)	\$ 150 (plus refinish)
COCKING SERRATIONS	Front cocking serrations (available only on Government slide with "square cut" serrations) Carry cuts (relief cuts on front of slide)	\$ 100 (plus refinish) \$ 150 (plus refinish)
GUIDE ROD	Two-piece guide rod	\$ 44.95
BARREL	Standard barrel Suppressor ready barrel	\$ 260 \$ 325
OTHER	Flush barrel crown Flush barrel with 30° crown Recessed slide stop Gen4 coat bushing (black) Gen4 coat trigger (black) Ball endmill cuts	\$ 75 \$ 75 \$ 75 (plus refinish) \$ 15 \$ 15 \$ 150 (plus refinish)

ENGRAVING	Custom laser engraving	\$ Quote
GRIPS	Laminate grips Double Diamond Black Desert Sand grips Double Diamond Black G10 grips Slim laminate grips (includes slim bushings and screws) Carbon Fiber grips VZ grips (select VZ style, color and options)	\$ 49.95 \$ 59.95 \$ 59.95 \$ 133 \$ 95 \$ 65 and up
MAGAZINES	(1) 7-round magazine (1) Ed Brown 8-Pack® magazine	\$ 32.95 \$ 38.95
LUBRICANT	Ed Brown Firearm Lubricant	\$ 5.95

Name		
Address		
CITY, STATE, ZIP		
Phone	EMAIL	
Model		
SERIAL NUMBER		
SUBTOTAL	_	
SHIPPING	\$50 for frame, \$19.95 for slide only, HI & AK \$35 for slide only	
GRAND TOTAL	_	
CARD TYPE: VISA MASERCARD	DISCOVER AMERICAN EXPRESS	
Card #	EXP DATE	CCV
SIGNATURE	DATE	